
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
59 
20 
63 
64 

108 

Name 
Enzo SLOMP 
Matteo ANDREOTTI 
Maurizio VETTOR 
Kevin MILANI 
Lorenzo MOLTEMPI 

Class 
MINIGP 190 
MINIGP 
MINIGP 190 
MINIGP 190 
MINIGP 

Best Tm 
1:24.998 
1:26.290 
1:26.744 
1:26.787 
1:30.576 

Diff 

1.292 
1.746 
1.789 
5.578 

Gap 

1.292 
0.454 
0.043 
3.789 

In Lap 
9 
7 
2 
7 

10 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 30/06/2019 12:01:57 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

MES Experience 
Prove Libere MES 

3° Turno Prove Libere 10-12 Pollici 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:42:40 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

30/06/2019 11:40 


